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104 - HIGH JUMP U14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 1.90 MOHD FIRDAUS ANUAR MSSM 2007
Group 1 Start Time: 11:30 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
1 M265 ADHWA HANASH BIN HALIM MSSM 1.78
1 M267 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN MOHD.FADZLI MSSM  1.78
3 A059  BRODIE LOWRY AW 1.75
4 M264 MUHD THAQIF UKASYAH BIN MOHD. RADY MSSM  1.75
5 S467  ETHAN LEE YIH HERNG SSSC 1.70
6 S463  WILSON TAN SHEN KAl SSSC - 1.70
7 A051  TRAVARN ACKERMAN AW 1.65
8 A056  DESHAUN KHAIRA AW 1.60
Details
| Pos [athiete | Team | mark [1.45]1.50]1.55[1.60]1.651.70]1.75]1.78]1.81[1.45]1.50|1.55]1.60]1.651.70[1.75]1.78]1.81]
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 M265
1 1 M267
3 1 A059
4 1 M264
5 1 5467
6 1 5463
7 1 A051
8 1 A056

HIGH JUMP U14

Name

ADHWA HANASH BIN HALIM

MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN MOHD.FADZLI
BRODIE LOWRY

MUHD THAQIF UKASYAH BIN MOHD. RADY
ETHAN LEE YIH HERNG

WILSON TAN SHEN KAl

TRAVARN ACKERMAN

DESHAUN KHAIRA
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Result

1.78

1.78

1.75

1.75

1.70

1.70

1.65

1.60

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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